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Suchbegriffe: Forst; Insektizid;

Handelsbezeichnung Zul.-Nr.
Cyperkill Forst 006439-60
Dimilin 80 WG 024399-00
Dipel ES 024080-00
Fastac Forst 024012-00
Fastac Forst Profi 024012-60
FORESTER 006439-00
KARATE FORST

. 005618-00
flissig
Pirimor Granulat 052470-00
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Zul.-Ende

01.03.16
31.12.14

31.12.21

31.12.16
31.12.16
01.03.16

31.12.18

31.12.14
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in Haus und
Wirkstoff Wirkungsbereich Kleingarten
zuldssig

Cypermethrin Insektizid
Diflubenzuron Insektizid
Bacillus thuringiensis subspecies
kurstaki Stamm ABTS-351 (Stamm Insektizid ja
HD-1)
alpha-Cypermethrin Insektizid
alpha-Cypermethrin Insektizid
Cypermethrin Insektizid
lambda-Cyhalothrin Insektizid
Pirimicarb Insektizid
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